NEW PRODUCTS
GUIDE
WHAT GREAT SYSTEMS ARE BUILT ON™
2
MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS
NEW
FORWARD FAMILY
RACKS AND ENCLOSURES

C-Rings (vertical)
D-Rings (horizontal)
& Tie Saddles PATENTED
universal hole pattern
middleatlantic.comNEW PRODUCTS GUIDE 7
NEWFORWARD FAMILY
CABLE MANAGEMENT & SMALL DEVICE MOUNTING
POP TWIST ZIP
Part # Description Qty Per Pack Finish
SMALL DEVICE
MOUNTING FWD-SIDECLMP-4 small device mounting side clamp 4 Blue
CABLE
MANAGEMENT
FWD-D-RING "D" style ring cable management 1 Blue
FWD-C-RING "C" style ring cable management 1 Blue
FWD-TSW-15 hook & loop tie saddles 15 Blue
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH ALL UNIVERSAL HOLE PATTERN SHELVES, PANELS & STRIPS
PRODUCTS WITH THE PATENTED UNIVERSAL HOLE PATTERN:
• Lever Lock™
• UMS, MS & UFA Shelves

Part # Width (“) Height (RU)
VE
RT
IC
AL
 CA
BL
E M
AN
AG
EM
EN
T
WIDE WIRE
GRID LACE
FWD-LACE-WB3-16-21 3" 16 - 21
FWD-LACE-WB3-24-27 3" 24 - 27
FWD-LACE-WB3-35-40 3" 35 - 40
FWD-LACE-WB3-41-42 3" 41 - 42
FWD-LACE-WB3-44-45 3" 44 - 45
UNIVERSAL HOLE
PATTERN
FWD-LACE-UMV-16-21 1.25" 16 - 21
FWD-LACE-UMV-24-27 1.25” 24- 27
FWD-LACE-UMV-35-40 1.25” 35 - 40
FWD-LACE-UMV-41-42 1.25” 41 - 42
FWD-LACE-UMV-44-45 1.25” 44 - 45
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH LEVER LOCK™ RACKRAIL BRACKET
works with
Forward cable
management

• Mounting flexibility front to back along
 multiple rackrail bracket styles
• Accepts any button mount style power strips
 (Raritan, ServerTech, etc.) as well as the PDT
 Series, PD Series and MPR Series
• Durable flanged steel construction
• Includes all hardware needed for any Middle
 Atlantic Products rackrail bracket style (except SNE)
Part # Height (RU)
UT
ILI
TY
 LI
GH
TIN
G FWD-LT-UTL-16-21-D 16 - 21
FWD-LT-UTL-24-27-D 24 - 27
FWD-LT-UTL-35-40-D 35 - 40
FWD-LT-UTL-41-42-D 41 - 42
FWD-LT-UTL-44-45-D 44 - 45
POWER
MOUNTING
STRIP
Part # Height (RU)
FWD-UVPB-42-45 42-45
10
MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS
NEW FORWARD FAMILY
UPS BASE

 • Hot swappable battery for easy service
  with front panel access
 •  Line Interactive UPS technology for quiet
  operation and energy savings
 •  Fast 4 millisecond transfer time (1/4 cycle)
  for no system disruption or lockups
 •  Pure Sine Wave technology provides the
  cleanest power for sensitive devices
 •  Automatic Voltage Regulation ensures stable
  120VAC output
UP
S B
AS
E
Part # Compatible BGR Depth UPS Included Amps
FWD-BS-2KVA-BGR27 27" UPS-2200R 20
FWD-BS-2KVA-BGR32 32” UPS-2200R 20
FWD-BS-2KVA-BGR38 38” UPS-2200R 20
FWD-CBS-2KVA-BGR27 27” UPS-2200R 20
FWD-CBS-2KVA-BGR32 32” UPS-2200R 20
FWD-CBS-2KVA-BGR38 38” UPS-2200R 20
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH BGR
middleatlantic.comNEW PRODUCTS GUIDE 11
NEWFORWARD FAMILY
PRECONFIGURED BGR

VWM-RR-2 fixed 2
horizontal
vertical
diagonal
X X
VWM-RR-4 fixed 4 X X
VWM-RR-5 fixed 5 X X
VWM-RR-6 fixed 6 X
VWM-RR-8 fixed 8 X
VWM-RR-PIV-2 pivoting 2
100o
X X
VWM-RR-PIV-4 pivoting 4 X X
Part # Description
LL-VWM-BPK Lever Lock™ backpan kit, includes 6" Lever Lock plate (LL-VP176-SWP)
LL-VWM-36SP Lever Lock™ front door kit fits 36" split door, includes 10" Lever Lock plate (LL-VP1710)
LL-VWM-36S-42SP Lever Lock™ front door kit fits 36" solid/42" split door, includes 10" Lever Lock plate (LL-VP1710)
LL-VWM-42S Lever Lock™ front door kit fits 42" solid door, includes 10" Lever Lock plate (LL-VP1710)
LL-VP176-SWP 17" high 6" deep, vertical Lever Lock™ plate features structured wiring pattern
VWM-6BR-BP back pan brush grommet
*all rackrail options feature both 10-32 thread and cage nut
Pre-Configured
Part # Door Rackrail

 Quick-Mount™ system for center section mounting to
 the backpan
• “Bonus” 4 rackspaces in base for mounting a UPS or
 other equipment
• Industry’s first seismic rated wall rack series,
 delivering tip and/or vibration resistance when its
 desired or required
28”
USEABLE
WIDTH
Part # Width Dimensions
ST
AN
DA
RD
SR-24-28 23.5" 28 3/8" D X 62 3/4” H
SR-24-32 23.5" 32 3/8" D X 62 3/4” H
SR-40-22 23.5" 22 3/8" D X 90 3/4” H
SR-40-28 23.5” 28 3/8" D X 90 3/4” H
SR-40-32 23.5” 32 3/8" D X 90 3/4” H
SR-46-28 23.5” 28 3/8" D X 101 1/4” H
NE
W
WI
DT

• ADA Compliant
THE MOST
ELEGANT SOLUTION
IN HEIGHT ADJUSTABILIT Y AND ADA
Pioneering the path to designer,
height adjustable technical furniture—
the L7 Series Lectern, a pinnacle of the workspace
desired, height required and aesthetically inspired.
Part # Surface Color Accent Base Color
L7-F61A-WD-SLHB3 Cherry Silver
L7-F61A-WD-SLHB9 Montana Walnut Silver
L7-F61A-WD-SLHA7 White Silver
Part # RU Additional Storage
L7-6U-DS-U 6 RU Document Camera Drawer and Storage Drawer
L7-8U-D-U 8 RU Document Camera Drawer
L7-10U-S-U 10 RU Storage Drawer
L7-12U-U 12 RU NA
Part # AVIP Connectivity, USB & Convenience Outlets Basic Storage Qi wireless Charging Extra Storage or Touchscreen
L7-FL-CON X X X Extra Storage
L7-TUR-C760 X X X Cutout for Crestron TSW 760
L7-TUR-C1060 X X X Cutout for Crestron TSW 1060
LECTERNS
SURFACE CONFIGURATION
CABINET STORAGE
DOC CAM DRAWER

 • 24V, 12.5A Max (300W)
 • 12V and 24V, 12.5A and 6.25A respectively (300W)
• Reliable multi-level protection on both AC input and
 DC outputs to ensure maximum uptime
 • MOV surge and overload protection on the AC input
 • Individual redundancy built in with auto-resetting
  PTC fused overload protection on each individual
  output
• Greater mounting flexibility with multi-mount design that fits in 1 rackspace or can
 mount at the back or side of the rack simply by rotating mounting brackets
• LED indicator lights alerting maximum capacity on each voltage bank
• Leads trimmed to suitable length leaves less cable to manage, enhancing aesthetics
 and increasing airflow
• Ultra-quiet, thermostatic temperature controlled fan with automatic speed adjustment
Part # Description Outputs Watt Max Output
PD-DC-200-5V maximum power, 200W DC power distribution 5V 200
PD-DC-300-12V maximum power, 300W DC power distribution with 12V outputs 12V 300
PD-DC-300-24V maximum power, 300W DC power distribution with 24V outputs 24V 300
PD-DC-300-12-24V maximum power, 300W DC power distribution with split-bank 12V and 24V 300
middleatlantic.comNEW PRODUCTS GUIDE 19
NEWBRAND STORY
WHAT GREAT SYSTEMS ARE BUILT ON
The Foundation